as mentioned in the schedule are put for sale through Public Auction, as per the terms agree able to Secured Creditor on "As is where

"As is what is", and "Whatever there is "basis on 19/06/2025 from 10 am to 10.30 am for recovery of total amount Total is Rs.

32,45,921/- (Rupees Thirty Two Lakhs Forty Five Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty One Only) in Loan Account No. FEDCDRSTL0499752

as on 16/05/2025 with interest and expenses thereon from 17/05/2025 due to Fedbank Financial Services Limited, Secured Creditor

from Ghanshyam Sukhadev Tikale (Borrower) & Urmila Ghanshyam Tikale (Co - Borrower).

[...]

LAST DATE, TIME AND VENUE FOR SUBMISSION OF BIDS WITH
SEALED OFFER/TENDER WITH EMD

INSPECTION OF PROPERTIES

LAST DATE FOR PAYMENT OF 25% OF ACCEPTED HIGHEST BID FOR
CONFIRMED SUCCESSFUL BIDDER(INCLUSIVE OF EMD)

LAST DATE FOR PAYMENT OF BALANCE 75% OF HIGHEST BID

Rs. 25,39,350/- (Rupees Twenty Five Lakhs Thirty Nine Thousand

Three Hundred Fifty Only)

Rs. 2,53,935/- (Rupees Two Lakhs Fifty Three Thousand Nine
Hundred Thirty Five Only)

Rs. 50,000/- (Rupees Fifty Thousand Only)

Till 17th June, 2025 latest by 05:00 P.M. at - Fedbank Financial

Services Limited, RY Plaza, Near Gurudwara Tukum, Chandrapur
- 442401

13th June, 2025 Before 5 PM

The payment should be made lätest by next working day from the